



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12101/2019 & CM APPL. 49578/2019**

DELHI TRANSPORT CORPORATIONPetitioner

Through: Mr. Akash Deep, proxy counsel for
Ms.Aditi Gupta, Advocates

versus

SH. SATBIR SINGHRespondent

Through: Mr.Ajay Diggpaul, CGSC with
Mr.Kamal Diggpaul and Mr.Akanksha
Kumari, Advocates for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

24.07.2024

%

1. List on 17.12.2024.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

JULY 24, 2024/tp

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)